25WTD - Division A

Week 1

1/28/2025
1/28/2025 Funsized vs What If at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
1/28/2025 Go Drunk Ur Home vs Ohana at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
1/28/2025 Beauty And The Bear vs Small And Tall at Spencerville VFW
1/28/2025 No Bulls Hit vs Islitin at Manistique Eagles
1/28/2025 Off Target vs The Erbs at South 66 Lanes
1/28/2025 Slow Motion vs Knuckle Deep atAm Legion Post 96
1/28/2025 Intake vs The Immortals at Manistique Eagles

Week 2

2/04/2025
2/04/2025 Intake vs What If at Manistique Eagles
2/04/2025 The Immortals vs Slow Motion at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
2/04/2025 Knuckle Deep Vvs Off Target at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
2/04/2025 The Erbs vs No Bulls Hit at Spencerville VFW
2/04/2025 lIs 1t In vs Beauty And The Bear at Manistique Eagles
2/04/2025 Small And Tall vs Go Drunk Ur Home at South 66 Lanes
2/04/2025 Ohana vs Funsized at Dawg Pound

Week 3

2/11/2025
2/11/2025 What If vs Ohana at Yalls Country Club
2/11/2025 Funsized vs Small And Tall at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
2/11/2025 Go Drunk Ur Home vs Isltin at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
2/11/2025 Beauty And The Bear vs The Erbs at Spencerville VFW
2/11/2025 No Bulls Hit vs Knuckle Deep at Manistique Eagles
2/11/2025 Off Target vs The Immortals at South 66 Lanes
2/11/2025 Slow Motion vs Intake at Am Legion Post 96

Week 4

2/18/2025
2/18/2025 Slow Motion vs What If at Am Legion Post 96
2/18/2025 Intake vs Off Target at Manistique Eagles
2/18/2025 The Immortals vs No Bulls Hit at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
2/18/2025 Knuckle Deep Vs Beauty And The Bear atMoes Dugout 4 Wapak
2/18/2025 The Erbs vS Go Drunk Ur Home at Spencerville VFW
2/18/2025 Is It In vs Funsized at Manistique Eagles
2/18/2025 Small And Tall vs Ohana at South 66 Lanes

Week 5

2/25/2025
2/25/2025 What If vs Small And Tall at Yalls Country Club

2/25/2025 Ohana vs Isltin at Dawg Pound



2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025

Week 6
3/04/2025

3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025

Week 7
3/11/2025

3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025

Week 8
3/18/2025

3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025

Week 9
3/25/2025

3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025

Week 10

Funsized
Go Drunk Ur Home
Beauty And The Bear

The Erbs
Knuckle Deep
The Immortals

No Bulls Hit

vs Intake

Off Target vs Slow Motion
Off Target vs What If
Slow Motion vs No Bulls Hit

Intake
The Immortals

Beauty And The Bear
Go Drunk Ur Home

Knuckle Deep Vs Funsized

The Erbs vs Ohana

iIslitin vs Small And Tall
What If vs Islitin
Small And Tall vs The Erbs

Ohana
Funsized

Go Drunk Ur Home
Beauty And The Bear Vs

No Bulls Hit

No Bulis Hit
Off Target
Slow Motion

vs Knuckle Deep
vs The Immortals
vs Intake

Slow Motion

vs Off Target

What If
Beauty And The Bear
Go Drunk Ur Home

Intake vs Funsized

The Immortals vs Ohana

Knuckle Deep Vvs Small And Tall

The Erbs vs Isltin

What If vs The Erbs
isitin vs Knuckle Deep

Small And Tall
Ohana
Funsized

vs The Immortals
vs Intake
vs Slow Motion

Go Drunk Ur Home
Beauty And The Bear

Off Target
No Bulls Hit

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Spencerville VFW

at Manistique Eagles

at South 66 Lanes

at South 66 Lanes

at Am Legion Post 96

at Manistique Eagles

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Spencerville VFW

at Manistique Eagles

at Yalls Country Club

at South 66 Lanes

at Dawg Pound

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Spencerville VFW

at Manistique Eagles

at Manistique Eagles

at South 66 Lanes

at Am Legion Post 96

at Manistique Eagles

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Spencerville VFW

at Yalls Country Club

at Manistique Eagles

at South 66 Lanes

at Dawg Pound

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Spencerville VFW



4/01/2025
4/01/2025

4/01/2025
4/01/2025
4/01/2025
4/01/2025
4/01/2025
4/01/2025

Week 11
4/08/2025

4/08/2025
4/08/2025
4/08/2025
4/08/2025
4/08/2025
4/08/2025
4/08/2025

Week 12
4/15/2025

4/15/2025
4/15/2025
4/15/2025
4/15/2025
4/15/2025
4/15/2025
4/15/2025

Week 13
4/22/2025

4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025

Beauty And The Bear

No Bulls Hit
Off Target
Slow Motion
Intake

The Immortals
Knuckle Deep

What If

The Erbs
isitin

Small And Tall
Ohana
Funsized

Go Drunk Ur Home Vs

Go Drunk Ur Home
Beauty And The Bear

No Bulls Hit
Off Target
Slow Motion
Intake

The Immortals

What If
Knuckle Deep
The Erbs
iIsltin

Small And Tall
Ohana
Funsized

What If
VS
vs Funsized
Ohana

Small And Tall
Isltin

The Erbs

'S
VS
VS

'S

vs Knuckle Deep

vs The Immortals
vs Intake
vs Slow Motion
Off Target

No Bulls Hit

VS
'S

What If
Funsized
Ohana

Small And Tall
isitin

The Erbs
Knuckle Deep

The Immortals
Intake

Slow Motion

Off Target

No Bulls Hit

Beauty And The Bear
Go Drunk Ur Home

Go Drunk Ur Home

Beauty And The Bear

at Spencerville VFW

at Manistique Eagles
at South 66 Lanes

at Am Legion Post 96
at Manistique Eagles

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Yalls Country Club
at Spencerville VFW
at Manistique Eagles
at South 66 Lanes
at Dawg Pound

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Spencerville VFW

at Manistique Eagles

at South 66 Lanes

at Am Legion Post 96

at Manistique Eagles

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Yalls Country Club

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Spencerville VFW

at Manistique Eagles

at South 66 Lanes

at Dawg Pound

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak



