# 25WTD - Division A

Maria 4								
Week 1 1/28/2025								
1/28/2025	Funsized		\	/S	What If	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak		
1/28/2025	Go Drunk Ur Ho	me	١	٧S	Ohana	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak		
1/28/2025	Beauty And The	Ве	ar \	٧S	Small And Tall	at Spencerville VFW		
1/28/2025	No Bulls Hit			/S	Is It In	at Manistique Eagles		
1/28/2025	Off Target		\	/S	The Erbs	at South 66 Lanes		
1/28/2025	Slow Motion		\	٧S	Knuckle Deep	at Am Legion Post 96		
1/28/2025	Intake		\	٧S	The Immortals	at Manistique Eagles		
Week 2 2/04/2025								
2/04/2025	Intake	VS	Wha	at	lf	at Manistique Eagles		
2/04/2025	The Immortals	VS	Slov	w l	Motion	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak		
2/04/2025	Knuckle Deep	VS	Off	Ta	rget	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak		
2/04/2025	The Erbs	VS	No	Bu	lls Hit	at Spencerville VFW		
2/04/2025	ls It In	vs	Bea	aut	y And The Bear	at Manistique Eagles		
2/04/2025	Small And Tall	VS	Go	Dr	unk Ur Home	at South 66 Lanes		
2/04/2025	Ohana	VS	Fun	siz	zed	at Dawg Pound		
Week 3 2/11/2025  2/11/2025  2/11/2025  2/11/2025  2/11/2025  2/11/2025	What If Funsized Go Drunk Ur Ho Beauty And The No Bulls Hit		\ ar \	vs vs vs vs	Ohana Small And Tall Is It In The Erbs Knuckle Deep	at Yalls Country Club at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak at Spencerville VFW at Manistique Eagles		
2/11/2025	Off Target		\	٧S	The Immortals	at South 66 Lanes		
2/11/2025	Slow Motion		\	۷S	Intake	at Am Legion Post 96		
Week 4 2/18/2025								
2/18/2025	Slow Motion	VS	Wha	at	lf	at Am Legion Post 96		
2/18/2025	Intake	VS			rget	at Manistique Eagles		
2/18/2025	The Immortals	VS	No	Bu	lls Hit	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak		
2/18/2025	Knuckle Deep	VS	Bea	aut	y And The Bear	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak		
2/18/2025	The Erbs	VS	Go	Dr	unk Ur Home	at Spencerville VFW		
2/18/2025	Is It In	VS	Fun	siz	zed	at Manistique Eagles		
2/18/2025	Small And Tall	VS	Oha	ana	a	at South 66 Lanes		
Week 5 2/25/2025								
2/25/2025	What If		\	٧S	Small And Tall	at Yalls Country Club		
2/25/2025	171101111					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

2/25/2025	Funsized	VS	The Erbs	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
2/25/2025	Go Drunk Ur Home	VS	Knuckle Deep	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
2/25/2025	<b>Beauty And The Bear</b>	VS	The Immortals	at Spencerville VFW
2/25/2025	No Bulls Hit	VS	Intake	at Manistique Eagles
2/25/2025	Off Target	VS	Slow Motion	at South 66 Lanes

# Week 6 3/04/2025

3/04/2025	Off Target	VS	What If	at South 66 Lanes
3/04/2025	Slow Motion	VS	No Bulls Hit	at Am Legion Post 96
3/04/2025	Intake	VS	<b>Beauty And The Bear</b>	at Manistique Eagles
3/04/2025	The Immortals	VS	Go Drunk Ur Home	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
3/04/2025	Knuckle Deep	VS	Funsized	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
3/04/2025	The Erbs	VS	Ohana	at Spencerville VFW
3/04/2025	ls It In	VS	Small And Tall	at Manistique Eagles

#### Week 7 3/11/2025

3/11/2025				
3/11/2025	What If	VS	is it in	at Yalls Country Club
3/11/2025	Small And Tall	VS	The Erbs	at South 66 Lanes
3/11/2025	Ohana	VS	Knuckle Deep	at Dawg Pound
3/11/2025	Funsized	VS	The Immortals	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
3/11/2025	Go Drunk Ur Home	VS	Intake	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
3/11/2025	<b>Beauty And The Bear</b>	VS	Slow Motion	at Spencerville VFW
3/11/2025	No Bulls Hit	VS	Off Target	at Manistique Eagles

## Week 8 3/18/2025

3/18/2025	No Bulls Hit	VS	What If	at Manistique Eagles
3/18/2025	Off Target	VS	<b>Beauty And The Bear</b>	at South 66 Lanes
3/18/2025	Slow Motion	VS	Go Drunk Ur Home	at Am Legion Post 96
3/18/2025	Intake	VS	Funsized	at Manistique Eagles
3/18/2025	The Immortals	VS	Ohana	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
3/18/2025	Knuckle Deep	VS	Small And Tall	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
3/18/2025	The Erbs	VS	Is It In	at Spencerville VFW

### Week 9 3/25/2025

3/25/2025	What If	VS	The Erbs	at Yalls Country Club
3/25/2025	is it in	VS	Knuckle Deep	at Manistique Eagles
3/25/2025	Small And Tall	VS	The Immortals	at South 66 Lanes
3/25/2025	Ohana	VS	Intake	at Dawg Pound
3/25/2025	Funsized	VS	<b>Slow Motion</b>	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
3/25/2025	Go Drunk Ur Home	VS	Off Target	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
3/25/2025	<b>Beauty And The Bear</b>	VS	No Bulls Hit	at Spencerville VFW

4/01/2025		_				1.0
4/01/2025	Beauty And The I	Bear	VS	What If		at Spencerville VFW
4/01/2025	No Bulls Hit		VS	Go Drunk Ur Ho	ome	at Manistique Eagles
4/01/2025	Off Target		VS	Funsized		at South 66 Lanes
4/01/2025	Slow Motion		VS	Ohana		at Am Legion Post 96
4/01/2025	Intake		VS	Small And Tall		at Manistique Eagles
4/01/2025	The Immortals		VS	is it in		at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
4/01/2025	Knuckle Deep		VS	The Erbs		at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Week 11 4/08/2025						
4/08/2025	What If	VS	K	nuckle Deep		at Yalls Country Club
4/08/2025	The Erbs	VS	T	he Immortals		at Spencerville VFW
4/08/2025	ls It In	VS	In	ıtake		at Manistique Eagles
4/08/2025	Small And Tall	VS	S	low Motion		at South 66 Lanes
4/08/2025	Ohana	VS	0	ff Target		at Dawg Pound
4/08/2025	Funsized	VS	N	o Bulls Hit		at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
4/08/2025	Go Drunk Ur Hom	ie vs	В	eauty And The B	Bear	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Week 12 4/15/2025						
4/15/2025	Go Drunk Ur Hom	1e	VS	What If	at M	oes Dugout 4 Wapak
4/15/2025	Beauty And The	Bear	VS	Funsized	at Sp	pencerville VFW
4/15/2025	No Bulls Hit		VS	Ohana	at Ma	anistique Eagles
4/15/2025	Off Target		VS	Small And Tall	at So	outh 66 Lanes
4/15/2025	Slow Motion		VS	Is It In	at Ar	n Legion Post 96
4/15/2025	Intake		VS	The Erbs	at Ma	anistique Eagles
4/15/2025	The Immortals		vs	Knuckle Deep	at M	oes Dugout 4 Wapak
Week 13 4/22/2025						
4/22/2025	What If V	s <b>Th</b>	e Ir	nmortals	at Ya	Ills Country Club
4/22/2025	Knuckle Deep V	s Int	ake	)	at M	oes Dugout 4 Wapak
4/22/2025	The Erbs V	s <b>Sl</b> o	ow I	Motion	at Sp	pencerville VFW
4/22/2025	is it in	s <b>Of</b>	f Ta	rget	at Ma	anistique Eagles
4/22/2025	Small And Tall V	s No	Bu	lls Hit	at So	outh 66 Lanes
4/22/2025	<b>Ohana</b> v	s <b>Be</b>	aut	y And The Bear	at Da	awg Pound

vs Go Drunk Ur Home

4/22/2025 Funsized

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak